
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Derek Thornton Douglas PUD 572 31 M 1/9 30-39 1 0:18:22.7 0:18:25.4 0:00:02.6 5:55/M

2 Jim White Chelan PUD 575 56 M 1/8 50-59 1 0:20:23.7 0:20:28.1 0:00:04.4 6:35/M

3 Lauren Johnson Chelan PUD 537 19 M 1/4 19-29 1 0:21:04.6 0:21:12.1 0:00:07.5 6:48/M

4 Emily Nordt Douglas PUD 553 19 F 1/7 19-29 1 0:21:07.7 0:21:09.9 0:00:02.2 6:49/M

5 Briar Ivory Douglas PUD 526 16 M 1/2 16-18 1 0:21:11.2 0:21:13.9 0:00:02.6 6:50/M

6 Cameron Doneen Chelan PUD 514 21 M 2/4 19-29 1 0:21:58.7 0:22:01.9 0:00:03.1 7:05/M

7 Cody Graf Grant PUD 594 37 F 1/11 30-39 1 0:21:59.6 0:22:03.9 0:00:04.2 7:05/M

8 Omar Ruiz Chelan PUD 559 20 M 3/4 19-29 1 0:22:06.7 0:22:10.2 0:00:03.4 7:08/M

9 Hugh Owen Chelan PUD 555 58 M 2/8 50-59 1 0:22:47.9 0:22:53.8 0:00:05.8 7:21/M

10 Wendy Bilodeau Grant PUD 506 50 F 1/11 50-59 1 0:22:58.2 0:23:08.2 0:00:09.9 7:25/M

11 Isaac Martinez Grant PUD 592 16 M 2/2 16-18 1 0:23:12.3 0:23:30.6 0:00:18.3 7:29/M

12 Gary Ivory Douglas PUD 523 47 M 1/3 40-49 1 0:23:16.7 0:23:22.4 0:00:05.6 7:30/M

13 Carl Mayer Non PUD 545 21 M 4/4 19-29 1 0:23:17.6 0:23:19.8 0:00:02.2 7:31/M

14 Kezia Peterson Chelan PUD 557 29 F 2/7 19-29 1 0:23:29.0 0:23:34.3 0:00:05.2 7:35/M

15 Rebecca Swanson non 598 29 F 3/7 19-29 1 0:23:31.9 0:23:36.3 0:00:04.3 7:35/M

16 Allex Smith Chelan PUD 568 33 M 2/9 30-39 1 0:23:41.2 0:23:49.5 0:00:08.3 7:38/M

17 Michael Babcock Chelan PUD 504 15 M 1/4 13-15 1 0:23:42.0 0:23:53.5 0:00:11.5 7:39/M

18 Alicia Girdler Douglas PUD 518 16 F 1/1 16-18 1 0:23:42.6 0:23:45.4 0:00:02.7 7:39/M

19 Addie Ivory Douglas PUD 525 15 F 1/4 13-15 1 0:23:50.5 0:23:56.2 0:00:05.6 7:41/M

20 Tayson Shepherd Chelan PUD 567 13 M 2/4 13-15 1 0:23:55.9 0:24:09.1 0:00:13.1 7:43/M

21 Dewie Edwards Douglas PUD 515 40 F 1/10 40-49 1 0:24:19.8 0:24:26.9 0:00:07.1 7:51/M

22 Robin King Douglas PUD 539 30 F 2/11 30-39 1 0:24:30.9 0:24:34.8 0:00:03.9 7:54/M

23 Jana Ivory Douglas PUD 524 42 F 2/10 40-49 1 0:24:35.5 0:24:42.4 0:00:06.9 7:56/M

24 Olivia Waites Grant PUD 579 11 F 1/5 10-12 1 0:24:46.8 0:24:53.3 0:00:06.5 7:59/M

25 Susan Blackman Grant PUD 507 38 F 3/11 30-39 1 0:24:53.7 0:25:01.6 0:00:07.8 8:02/M

26 Becky Gallaher Chelan PUD 580 40 F 3/10 40-49 1 0:25:00.0 0:25:13.2 0:00:13.2 8:04/M

27 Jayden Blackman Grant PUD 509 13 M 3/4 13-15 1 0:25:44.3 0:25:51.1 0:00:06.8 8:18/M

28 Corbin Sager Grant PUD 560 12 M 1/2 10-12 1 0:26:23.5 0:26:26.1 0:00:02.6 8:31/M

29 Kelvin Sager Grant PUD 561 11 M 2/2 10-12 1 0:26:29.9 0:26:31.8 0:00:01.9 8:33/M

30 Shauna Waites Grant PUD 578 40 F 4/10 40-49 1 0:26:35.1 0:26:42.6 0:00:07.5 8:35/M

31 Scott Peterson Chelan PUD 558 31 M 3/9 30-39 1 0:26:50.2 0:27:18.4 0:00:28.1 8:39/M

32 Grady Zimmerman Chelan PUD 584 9 M 1/2 7- 9 1 0:26:51.7 0:27:02.6 0:00:10.9 8:40/M

33 Hunter Blackman Grant PUD 512 7 M 2/2 7- 9 1 0:27:00.6 0:27:01.8 0:00:01.2 8:43/M

34 Alex Ybarra Grant PUD 586 50 M 3/8 50-59 1 0:27:33.7 0:27:41.6 0:00:07.9 8:53/M

35 Lori Morris Douglas PUD 552 52 F 2/11 50-59 1 0:27:44.6 0:27:53.4 0:00:08.7 8:57/M

36 Trina DeCamp Chelan PUD 577 50 F 3/11 50-59 1 0:28:05.9 0:28:24.1 0:00:18.1 9:04/M

37 Janet Jaspers 532 51 F 4/11 50-59 1 0:28:07.2 0:28:19.3 0:00:12.1 9:04/M

38 Kellie Anderson Douglas PUD 501 33 F 4/11 30-39 1 0:28:19.4 0:28:38.1 0:00:18.6 9:08/M

39 Emily Zimmerman Chelan PUD 582 30 F 5/11 30-39 1 0:28:42.2 0:28:53.6 0:00:11.3 9:15/M

40 Gina Dejean Chelan PUD 581 40 F 5/10 40-49 1 0:28:43.6 0:28:57.8 0:00:14.1 9:16/M

41 Brandon Shepherd Chelan PUD 565 42 M 2/3 40-49 1 0:29:12.1 0:29:26.2 0:00:14.1 9:25/M

42 Ray Hahne Chelan PUD 519 57 M 4/8 50-59 1 0:29:15.8 0:29:24.4 0:00:08.5 9:26/M

43 Lexi Jaspers Chelan PUD 534 26 F 4/7 19-29 1 0:29:26.2 0:29:35.1 0:00:08.9 9:30/M

44 Madison Blackman Grant PUD 510 12 F 2/5 10-12 1 0:29:30.5 0:29:38.9 0:00:08.3 9:31/M

45 Jeff King Douglas PUD 538 30 M 4/9 30-39 1 0:29:44.1 0:29:53.3 0:00:09.1 9:35/M

46 Don Blackman Grant PUD 508 38 M 5/9 30-39 1 0:30:12.2 0:30:23.4 0:00:11.1 9:45/M

47 Matea Ivory Douglas PUD 527 11 F 3/5 10-12 1 0:30:26.6 0:30:32.9 0:00:06.2 9:49/M

48 Brook Jaspers Chelan PUD 535 26 F 5/7 19-29 1 0:30:33.1 0:30:42.5 0:00:09.3 9:51/M

49 Bayley Babcock Chelan PUD 505 13 M 4/4 13-15 1 0:31:04.6 0:31:14.7 0:00:10.1 10:01/M

50 Abby Sather Chelan PUD 562 31 F 6/11 30-39 1 0:31:37.3 0:31:41.5 0:00:04.2 10:12/M

51 Danielle Fisher Chelan PUD 516 45 F 6/10 40-49 1 0:31:37.8 0:31:42.1 0:00:04.3 10:12/M

52 Anna Thornton Douglas PUD 573 30 F 7/11 30-39 1 0:31:43.2 0:31:56.9 0:00:13.6 10:14/M

53 Keith Knitter Grant PUD 588 65 M 1/4 60-69 1 0:31:45.1 0:31:49.4 0:00:04.3 10:15/M

54 Tammi Shepherd Chelan PUD 566 44 F 7/10 40-49 1 0:32:34.7 0:32:48.5 0:00:13.8 10:30/M

55 Caryn Jagla Chelan PUD 529 15 F 2/4 13-15 1 0:32:38.4 0:32:48.5 0:00:10.1 10:32/M

56 Bob Thornton Douglas PUD 574 50 M 5/8 50-59 1 0:32:51.7 0:33:04.3 0:00:12.6 10:36/M

57 Ainsley Shearer Chelan PUD 564 10 F 4/5 10-12 1 0:33:42.9 0:33:45.3 0:00:02.3 10:52/M

58 Diane Syria Chelan PUD 569 50 F 5/11 50-59 1 0:33:48.3 0:34:05.8 0:00:17.4 10:54/M

59 Hank LuBean Douglas PUD 541 60 M 2/4 60-69 1 0:33:53.2 0:33:54.4 0:00:01.2 10:56/M

60 Kimberlee Craig Chelan PUD 513 59 F 6/11 50-59 1 0:33:56.9 0:34:13.3 0:00:16.3 10:57/M

61 Jenine Johnson Chelan PUD 536 19 F 6/7 19-29 1 0:34:03.3 0:34:10.9 0:00:07.5 10:59/M

62 Anna Hirz Grant PUD 521 47 F 8/10 40-49 1 0:35:35.5 0:36:23.3 0:00:47.7 11:29/M
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63 Mary Kulas Grant PUD 540 50 F 7/11 50-59 1 0:35:42.6 0:35:56.2 0:00:13.6 11:31/M

64 Brian Hicks Douglas PUD 520 55 M 6/8 50-59 1 0:35:43.8 0:35:48.9 0:00:05.1 11:31/M

65 Layna McVay Douglas PUD 547 31 F 8/11 30-39 1 0:36:09.0 0:36:40.6 0:00:31.6 11:40/M

66 Claire McVay Douglas PUD 549 1 F 1/2 0- 6 25 0:36:09.1 0:36:40.4 0:00:31.2 11:40/M

67 Jamie McVay Douglas PUD 548 32 M 6/9 30-39 1 0:36:10.1 0:36:41.3 0:00:31.2 11:40/M

68 Brad Matrtinez Grant PUD 590 36 M 7/9 30-39 1 0:36:56.1 0:37:15.6 0:00:19.5 11:55/M

69 Macie Zimmerman Chelan PUD 585 6 F 2/2 0- 6 1 0:37:49.7 0:38:02.1 0:00:12.4 12:12/M

70 Chad Zimmerman Chelan PUD 583 30 M 8/9 30-39 1 0:37:50.7 0:38:04.1 0:00:13.4 12:12/M

71 Payton Jagla Chelan PUD 530 15 F 3/4 13-15 1 0:40:51.7 0:41:01.6 0:00:09.9 13:11/M

72 Jena Blackman Grant PUD 511 10 F 5/5 10-12 1 0:41:00.1 0:41:05.3 0:00:05.1 13:14/M

73 Stacey Jagla Chelan PUD 528 51 F 8/11 50-59 1 0:41:37.8 0:41:48.7 0:00:10.8 13:25/M

74 Priscilla Moore Chelan PUD 551 49 F 9/10 40-49 1 0:46:42.9 0:47:01.6 0:00:18.6 15:04/M

75 Lyle Moore Chelan PUD 550 51 M 7/8 50-59 1 0:46:44.6 0:47:01.2 0:00:16.5 15:05/M

76 Bill Dobbins Douglas PUD 323 59 M 8/8 50-59 1 0:48:14.5 0:48:35.3 0:00:20.8 15:34/M

77 Torill Owen Chelan PUD 556 58 F 9/11 50-59 1 0:48:15.4 0:48:35.3 0:00:19.8 15:34/M

78 Diane Taylor Chelan PUD 570 51 F 10/11 50-59 1 0:48:23.3 0:48:33.7 0:00:10.3 15:36/M

79 Scott Taylor Chelan PUD 571 61 M 3/4 60-69 1 0:48:24.3 0:48:33.7 0:00:09.3 15:37/M

80 Benjamin Babcock Chelan PUD 503 39 M 9/9 30-39 1 0:50:11.9 0:50:29.8 0:00:17.9 16:11/M

81 Nick Babcock Chelan PUD 502 67 M 4/4 60-69 1 0:50:13.0 0:50:29.9 0:00:16.8 16:12/M

82 Kaitlyn Knitter Grant PUD 589 20 F 7/7 19-29 1 0:50:24.8 0:50:29.7 0:00:04.8 16:15/M

83 Stephanie Knitter Grant PUD 587 59 F 11/11 50-59 1 0:50:30.0 0:50:35.7 0:00:05.6 16:17/M

84 Maycie Martinez Grant PUD 593 14 F 4/4 13-15 1 0:51:16.5 0:51:36.7 0:00:20.1 16:32/M

85 Leah Mauceri Grant PUD 591 38 F 9/11 30-39 1 0:51:17.4 0:51:36.9 0:00:19.5 16:33/M

86 Kevin Nordt Grant PUD 554 40 M 3/3 40-49 1 0:53:02.9 0:53:15.1 0:00:12.2 17:06/M

87 Liz Short non 597 30 F 10/11 30-39 1 0:55:41.7 0:56:03.5 0:00:21.8 17:58/M

88 Kate Scherer non 596 31 F 11/11 30-39 1 0:55:42.1 0:56:03.3 0:00:21.2 17:58/M

89 Joyce Gundry Chelan PUD 595 42 F 10/10 40-49 1 0:55:44.5 0:56:05.7 0:00:21.1 17:59/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Macie Zimmerman Chelan PUD 585 6 37 0:37:49.7 0:38:02.1 0:00:12.4 12:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Olivia Waites Grant PUD 579 11 11 0:24:46.8 0:24:53.3 0:00:06.5 7:59/M

2 Madison Blackman Grant PUD 510 12 22 0:29:30.5 0:29:38.9 0:00:08.3 9:31/M

3 Matea Ivory Douglas PUD 527 11 23 0:30:26.6 0:30:32.9 0:00:06.2 9:49/M

4 Ainsley Shearer Chelan PUD 564 10 30 0:33:42.9 0:33:45.3 0:00:02.3 10:52/M

5 Jena Blackman Grant PUD 511 10 39 0:41:00.1 0:41:05.3 0:00:05.1 13:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Addie Ivory Douglas PUD 525 15 7 0:23:50.5 0:23:56.2 0:00:05.6 7:41/M

2 Caryn Jagla Chelan PUD 529 15 29 0:32:38.4 0:32:48.5 0:00:10.1 10:32/M

3 Payton Jagla Chelan PUD 530 15 38 0:40:51.7 0:41:01.6 0:00:09.9 13:11/M

4 Maycie Martinez Grant PUD 593 14 46 0:51:16.5 0:51:36.7 0:00:20.1 16:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alicia Girdler Douglas PUD 518 16 6 0:23:42.6 0:23:45.4 0:00:02.7 7:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Nordt Douglas PUD 553 19 1 0:21:07.7 0:21:09.9 0:00:02.2 6:49/M

2 Kezia Peterson Chelan PUD 557 29 4 0:23:29.0 0:23:34.3 0:00:05.2 7:35/M

3 Rebecca Swanson non 598 29 5 0:23:31.9 0:23:36.3 0:00:04.3 7:35/M

4 Lexi Jaspers Chelan PUD 534 26 21 0:29:26.2 0:29:35.1 0:00:08.9 9:30/M

5 Brook Jaspers Chelan PUD 535 26 24 0:30:33.1 0:30:42.5 0:00:09.3 9:51/M

6 Jenine Johnson Chelan PUD 536 19 33 0:34:03.3 0:34:10.9 0:00:07.5 10:59/M

7 Kaitlyn Knitter Grant PUD 589 20 44 0:50:24.8 0:50:29.7 0:00:04.8 16:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cody Graf Grant PUD 594 37 2 0:21:59.6 0:22:03.9 0:00:04.2 7:05/M

2 Robin King Douglas PUD 539 30 9 0:24:30.9 0:24:34.8 0:00:03.9 7:54/M

3 Susan Blackman Grant PUD 507 38 12 0:24:53.7 0:25:01.6 0:00:07.8 8:02/M

4 Kellie Anderson Douglas PUD 501 33 18 0:28:19.4 0:28:38.1 0:00:18.6 9:08/M

5 Emily Zimmerman Chelan PUD 582 30 19 0:28:42.2 0:28:53.6 0:00:11.3 9:15/M

6 Abby Sather Chelan PUD 562 31 25 0:31:37.3 0:31:41.5 0:00:04.2 10:12/M

7 Anna Thornton Douglas PUD 573 30 27 0:31:43.2 0:31:56.9 0:00:13.6 10:14/M

8 Layna McVay Douglas PUD 547 31 36 0:36:09.0 0:36:40.6 0:00:31.6 11:40/M

9 Leah Mauceri Grant PUD 591 38 47 0:51:17.4 0:51:36.9 0:00:19.5 16:33/M

10 Liz Short non 597 30 48 0:55:41.7 0:56:03.5 0:00:21.8 17:58/M

11 Kate Scherer non 596 31 49 0:55:42.1 0:56:03.3 0:00:21.2 17:58/M

Female 16 to 18

Female 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Mid Columbia Challenge 2014

*Overall place within gender.

5k Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 28, 2014

Female 6 and Under

Female 10 to 12

Female 13 to 15
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dewie Edwards Douglas PUD 515 40 8 0:24:19.8 0:24:26.9 0:00:07.1 7:51/M

2 Jana Ivory Douglas PUD 524 42 10 0:24:35.5 0:24:42.4 0:00:06.9 7:56/M

3 Becky Gallaher Chelan PUD 580 40 13 0:25:00.0 0:25:13.2 0:00:13.2 8:04/M

4 Shauna Waites Grant PUD 578 40 14 0:26:35.1 0:26:42.6 0:00:07.5 8:35/M

5 Gina Dejean Chelan PUD 581 40 20 0:28:43.6 0:28:57.8 0:00:14.1 9:16/M

6 Danielle Fisher Chelan PUD 516 45 26 0:31:37.8 0:31:42.1 0:00:04.3 10:12/M

7 Tammi Shepherd Chelan PUD 566 44 28 0:32:34.7 0:32:48.5 0:00:13.8 10:30/M

8 Anna Hirz Grant PUD 521 47 34 0:35:35.5 0:36:23.3 0:00:47.7 11:29/M

9 Priscilla Moore Chelan PUD 551 49 41 0:46:42.9 0:47:01.6 0:00:18.6 15:04/M

10 Joyce Gundry Chelan PUD 595 42 50 0:55:44.5 0:56:05.7 0:00:21.1 17:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Wendy Bilodeau Grant PUD 506 50 3 0:22:58.2 0:23:08.2 0:00:09.9 7:25/M

2 Lori Morris Douglas PUD 552 52 15 0:27:44.6 0:27:53.4 0:00:08.7 8:57/M

3 Trina DeCamp Chelan PUD 577 50 16 0:28:05.9 0:28:24.1 0:00:18.1 9:04/M

4 Janet Jaspers 532 51 17 0:28:07.2 0:28:19.3 0:00:12.1 9:04/M

5 Diane Syria Chelan PUD 569 50 31 0:33:48.3 0:34:05.8 0:00:17.4 10:54/M

6 Kimberlee Craig Chelan PUD 513 59 32 0:33:56.9 0:34:13.3 0:00:16.3 10:57/M

7 Mary Kulas Grant PUD 540 50 35 0:35:42.6 0:35:56.2 0:00:13.6 11:31/M

8 Stacey Jagla Chelan PUD 528 51 40 0:41:37.8 0:41:48.7 0:00:10.8 13:25/M

9 Torill Owen Chelan PUD 556 58 42 0:48:15.4 0:48:35.3 0:00:19.8 15:34/M

10 Diane Taylor Chelan PUD 570 51 43 0:48:23.3 0:48:33.7 0:00:10.3 15:36/M

11 Stephanie Knitter Grant PUD 587 59 45 0:50:30.0 0:50:35.7 0:00:05.6 16:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Grady Zimmerman Chelan PUD 584 9 18 0:26:51.7 0:27:02.6 0:00:10.9 8:40/M

2 Hunter Blackman Grant PUD 512 7 19 0:27:00.6 0:27:01.8 0:00:01.2 8:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Corbin Sager Grant PUD 560 12 15 0:26:23.5 0:26:26.1 0:00:02.6 8:31/M

2 Kelvin Sager Grant PUD 561 11 16 0:26:29.9 0:26:31.8 0:00:01.9 8:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Babcock Chelan PUD 504 15 12 0:23:42.0 0:23:53.5 0:00:11.5 7:39/M

2 Tayson Shepherd Chelan PUD 567 13 13 0:23:55.9 0:24:09.1 0:00:13.1 7:43/M

3 Jayden Blackman Grant PUD 509 13 14 0:25:44.3 0:25:51.1 0:00:06.8 8:18/M

4 Bayley Babcock Chelan PUD 505 13 25 0:31:04.6 0:31:14.7 0:00:10.1 10:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Briar Ivory Douglas PUD 526 16 4 0:21:11.2 0:21:13.9 0:00:02.6 6:50/M

2 Isaac Martinez Grant PUD 592 16 8 0:23:12.3 0:23:30.6 0:00:18.3 7:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lauren Johnson Chelan PUD 537 19 3 0:21:04.6 0:21:12.1 0:00:07.5 6:48/M

2 Cameron Doneen Chelan PUD 514 21 5 0:21:58.7 0:22:01.9 0:00:03.1 7:05/M

3 Omar Ruiz Chelan PUD 559 20 6 0:22:06.7 0:22:10.2 0:00:03.4 7:08/M

4 Carl Mayer Non PUD 545 21 10 0:23:17.6 0:23:19.8 0:00:02.2 7:31/M

Male 10 to 12

Male 13 to 15

Male 16 to 18

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 7 to 9

Male 19 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Derek Thornton Douglas PUD 572 31 1 0:18:22.7 0:18:25.4 0:00:02.6 5:55/M

2 Allex Smith Chelan PUD 568 33 11 0:23:41.2 0:23:49.5 0:00:08.3 7:38/M

3 Scott Peterson Chelan PUD 558 31 17 0:26:50.2 0:27:18.4 0:00:28.1 8:39/M

4 Jeff King Douglas PUD 538 30 23 0:29:44.1 0:29:53.3 0:00:09.1 9:35/M

5 Don Blackman Grant PUD 508 38 24 0:30:12.2 0:30:23.4 0:00:11.1 9:45/M

6 Jamie McVay Douglas PUD 548 32 30 0:36:10.1 0:36:41.3 0:00:31.2 11:40/M

7 Brad Matrtinez Grant PUD 590 36 31 0:36:56.1 0:37:15.6 0:00:19.5 11:55/M

8 Chad Zimmerman Chelan PUD 583 30 32 0:37:50.7 0:38:04.1 0:00:13.4 12:12/M

9 Benjamin Babcock Chelan PUD 503 39 36 0:50:11.9 0:50:29.8 0:00:17.9 16:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gary Ivory Douglas PUD 523 47 9 0:23:16.7 0:23:22.4 0:00:05.6 7:30/M

2 Brandon Shepherd Chelan PUD 565 42 21 0:29:12.1 0:29:26.2 0:00:14.1 9:25/M

3 Kevin Nordt Grant PUD 554 40 38 0:53:02.9 0:53:15.1 0:00:12.2 17:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jim White Chelan PUD 575 56 2 0:20:23.7 0:20:28.1 0:00:04.4 6:35/M

2 Hugh Owen Chelan PUD 555 58 7 0:22:47.9 0:22:53.8 0:00:05.8 7:21/M

3 Alex Ybarra Grant PUD 586 50 20 0:27:33.7 0:27:41.6 0:00:07.9 8:53/M

4 Ray Hahne Chelan PUD 519 57 22 0:29:15.8 0:29:24.4 0:00:08.5 9:26/M

5 Bob Thornton Douglas PUD 574 50 27 0:32:51.7 0:33:04.3 0:00:12.6 10:36/M

6 Brian Hicks Douglas PUD 520 55 29 0:35:43.8 0:35:48.9 0:00:05.1 11:31/M

7 Lyle Moore Chelan PUD 550 51 33 0:46:44.6 0:47:01.2 0:00:16.5 15:05/M

8 Bill Dobbins Douglas PUD 323 59 34 0:48:14.5 0:48:35.3 0:00:20.8 15:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keith Knitter Grant PUD 588 65 26 0:31:45.1 0:31:49.4 0:00:04.3 10:15/M

2 Hank LuBean Douglas PUD 541 60 28 0:33:53.2 0:33:54.4 0:00:01.2 10:56/M

3 Scott Taylor Chelan PUD 571 61 35 0:48:24.3 0:48:33.7 0:00:09.3 15:37/M

4 Nick Babcock Chelan PUD 502 67 37 0:50:13.0 0:50:29.9 0:00:16.8 16:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Claire McVay Douglas PUD 549 1 1 0:36:09.1 0:36:40.4 0:00:31.2 11:40/M

Female 99 and Under

Male 60 to 69

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Nordt Grant PUD 290 13 M 1/2 13-15 2 0:07:10.7 0:07:13.5 0:00:02.8 7:10/M

2 Sophia Nordt Grant PUD 288 16 F 1/1 16-18 2 0:07:12.9 0:07:15.7 0:00:02.8 7:12/M

3 Hudson Sager Grant PUD 302 8 M 1/3 7- 9 2 0:07:29.6 0:07:31.7 0:00:02.1 7:29/M

4 Jeff Johnson Douglas PUD 599 31 M 1/5 30-39 2 0:07:58.8 0:08:09.9 0:00:11.1 7:58/M

5 Samantha Waites Grant PUD 312 13 F 1/4 13-15 2 0:08:10.9 0:08:17.3 0:00:06.4 8:10/M

6 Bruce Thornton Douglas PUD 309 60 M 1/1 60-69 2 0:08:26.7 0:08:39.1 0:00:12.4 8:26/M

7 Brock Toftness Douglas PUD 317 7 M 2/3 7- 9 2 0:08:34.5 0:08:37.7 0:00:03.2 8:34/M

8 Drake Waites Grant PUD 313 10 M 1/2 10-12 2 0:08:44.8 0:08:51.3 0:00:06.5 8:44/M

9 Meghan Waites Grant PUD 311 13 F 2/4 13-15 2 0:08:55.4 0:09:03.5 0:00:08.1 8:55/M

10 Elise Bickford Douglas PUD 321 7 F 1/3 7- 9 2 0:09:02.4 0:09:08.1 0:00:05.6 9:02/M

11 Tara Bickford Douglas PUD 322 40 F 1/5 40-49 2 0:09:02.4 0:09:08.1 0:00:05.6 9:02/M

12 Nancy VanHoven Douglas PUD 320 62 F 1/3 60-69 2 0:09:15.7 0:09:20.8 0:00:05.1 9:15/M

13 Katie Nordt Grant PUD 291 10 F 1/3 10-12 2 0:09:17.6 0:09:30.8 0:00:13.2 9:17/M

14 Katherine Johnson Douglas PUD 600 31 F 1/7 30-39 2 0:09:37.8 0:09:50.6 0:00:12.8 9:37/M

15 Elijah King Douglas PUD 275 7 M 3/3 7- 9 2 0:10:34.9 0:10:37.5 0:00:02.6 10:34/M

16 Trevor King Douglas PUD 276 6 M 1/7 1- 6 2 0:10:45.4 0:10:49.5 0:00:04.1 10:45/M

17 Henry King Douglas PUD 274 10 M 2/2 10-12 2 0:10:48.4 0:10:50.3 0:00:01.9 10:48/M

18 Starla Anderson Douglas PUD 253 6 F 1/9 1- 6 2 0:10:50.5 0:11:11.3 0:00:20.8 10:50/M

19 Debra Anderson Douglas PUD 250 55 F 1/2 50-59 2 0:10:50.5 0:11:11.3 0:00:20.8 10:50/M

20 Mari Lawson Grant PUD 314 13 F 3/4 13-15 2 0:10:52.2 0:11:00.1 0:00:07.9 10:52/M

21 Andrew Gingerich Douglas PUD 268 30 M 2/5 30-39 2 0:11:39.5 0:12:16.1 0:00:36.5 11:39/M

22 Sawyer Gingerich Douglas PUD 270 1 F 2/9 1- 6 24 0:11:39.5 0:12:15.9 0:00:36.3 11:39/M

23 Tamara Gingerich Douglas PUD 269 31 F 2/7 30-39 2 0:11:39.5 0:12:14.7 0:00:35.1 11:39/M

24 Gunnar Anderson Douglas PUD 254 4 M 2/7 1- 6 2 0:12:20.9 0:12:54.4 0:00:33.5 12:20/M

25 Mia Anderson Douglas PUD 255 1 F 3/9 1- 6 2 0:12:22.0 0:12:54.9 0:00:32.9 12:22/M

26 Erik Anderson Douglas PUD 252 31 M 3/5 30-39 2 0:12:22.2 0:12:55.3 0:00:33.1 12:22/M

27 Cate Shearer Chelan PUD 307 7 F 2/3 7- 9 2 0:12:53.7 0:13:12.3 0:00:18.6 12:53/M

28 Boone Risdon Grant PUD 298 1 M 3/7 1- 6 24 0:12:57.1 0:13:24.3 0:00:27.1 12:57/M

29 Ella Risdon Grant PUD 297 5 F 4/9 1- 6 2 0:13:07.7 0:13:33.8 0:00:26.1 13:07/M

30 Edrie Risdon Grant PUD 296 34 F 3/7 30-39 2 0:13:07.9 0:13:34.8 0:00:26.8 13:07/M

31 Alice Mohns Chelan PUD 286 6 F 5/9 1- 6 2 0:13:41.7 0:13:58.3 0:00:16.6 13:41/M

32 David Mohns Chelan PUD 287 3 M 4/7 1- 6 2 0:13:44.8 0:14:00.4 0:00:15.6 13:44/M

33 Lindsey Mohns Chelan PUD 285 34 F 4/7 30-39 2 0:13:45.3 0:14:00.7 0:00:15.4 13:45/M

34 Leonard Anderson Douglas PUD 251 55 M 1/2 50-59 2 0:15:00.9 0:15:35.3 0:00:34.3 15:00/M

35 Brylee Toftness Douglas PUD 318 3 F 6/9 1- 6 2 0:15:03.2 0:15:09.7 0:00:06.5 15:03/M

36 Cara Lawson Grant PUD 316 7 F 3/3 7- 9 2 0:15:03.4 0:15:10.7 0:00:07.3 15:03/M

37 Kim Toftness Douglas PUD 319 42 F 2/5 40-49 2 0:15:05.6 0:15:10.1 0:00:04.4 15:05/M

38 Carl Brandenburg Chelan PUD 259 36 M 4/5 30-39 2 0:15:47.3 0:16:27.2 0:00:39.9 15:47/M

39 Megan Brandenburg Chelan PUD 258 36 F 5/7 30-39 2 0:15:48.6 0:16:26.5 0:00:37.8 15:48/M

40 Chloe Brandenburg Chelan PUD 260 5 F 7/9 1- 6 2 0:15:48.8 0:16:26.4 0:00:37.6 15:48/M

41 Christy Shearer Chelan PUD 306 37 F 6/7 30-39 2 0:16:01.1 0:16:19.6 0:00:18.5 16:01/M

42 Barb Thornton Douglas PUD 308 61 F 2/3 60-69 2 0:16:16.1 0:16:41.6 0:00:25.5 16:16/M

43 Alexandra Brandenburg Chelan PUD 261 2 F 8/9 1- 6 2 0:16:29.9 0:16:29.9 16:29/M

44 Konrad Magana Grant PUD 282 6 M 5/7 1- 6 2 0:16:31.1 0:17:00.5 0:00:29.3 16:31/M

45 Harlyn Magana Grant PUD 281 99 F 1/4 70-99 24 0:16:42.6 0:17:12.5 0:00:29.8 16:42/M

46 Keith Bilodeau Grant PUD 257 40 M 1/4 40-49 2 0:16:42.9 0:17:12.2 0:00:29.3 16:42/M

47 Florence Thornton Douglas PUD 310 92 F 2/4 70-99 2 0:16:54.7 0:17:09.4 0:00:14.6 16:54/M

48 Allison Babcock Chelan PUD 256 5 F 9/9 1- 6 2 0:18:07.4 0:18:23.3 0:00:15.8 18:07/M

49 Lilly LuBean Douglas PUD 280 10 F 2/3 10-12 2 0:18:31.0 0:20:12.6 0:01:41.5 18:31/M

50 Jared LuBean Douglas PUD 279 30 M 5/5 30-39 2 0:18:31.6 0:20:14.3 0:01:42.6 18:31/M

51 Carson Overfield Grant PUD 294 5 M 6/7 1- 6 2 0:19:04.1 0:19:30.2 0:00:26.1 19:04/M

52 Kirk Sager Grant PUD 301 46 M 2/4 40-49 2 0:19:09.4 0:19:31.6 0:00:22.2 19:09/M

53 Susan Rott Grant PUD 299 42 F 3/5 40-49 2 0:19:42.8 0:20:08.8 0:00:25.9 19:42/M

54 Zack Overfield Grant PUD 295 1 M 7/7 1- 6 24 0:19:44.0 0:20:09.1 0:00:25.1 19:44/M

55 Randy Overfield Grant PUD 292 40 M 3/4 40-49 2 0:19:45.3 0:20:09.8 0:00:24.4 19:45/M

56 Bonnie Overfield Grant PUD 293 36 F 7/7 30-39 2 0:19:45.5 0:20:10.4 0:00:24.8 19:45/M

57 Jennifer Sager Grant PUD 300 44 F 4/5 40-49 2 0:19:45.6 0:20:07.9 0:00:22.3 19:45/M

58 Leah Lawson Grant PUD 315 10 F 3/3 10-12 2 0:20:43.5 0:20:52.8 0:00:09.3 20:43/M

59 Karen Milacek Grant PUD 284 52 F 2/2 50-59 2 0:20:49.4 0:21:40.5 0:00:51.1 20:49/M

60 Mark Milacek Grant PUD 283 55 M 2/2 50-59 2 0:20:50.5 0:21:42.4 0:00:51.8 20:50/M

61 Suzanne Carter Douglas PUD 263 42 F 5/5 40-49 2 0:26:10.3 0:26:10.3 26:10/M

62 Gretchen Carter Douglas PUD 265 13 F 4/4 13-15 2 0:26:11.1 0:26:11.1 26:11/M

63 Jacob Carter Douglas PUD 264 15 M 2/2 13-15 2 0:26:11.1 0:26:11.1 26:11/M

64 Ben Carter Douglas PUD 262 44 M 4/4 40-49 2 0:26:13.3 0:26:13.3 26:13/M

65 Karen LuBean Douglas PUD 278 60 F 3/3 60-69 2 0:38:07.2 0:39:48.7 0:01:41.5 38:07/M

66 Alana King Douglas PUD 273 99 F 3/4 70-99 24 0:38:07.7 0:39:48.2 0:01:40.5 38:07/M

67 Charolotte King Douglas PUD 277 99 F 4/4 70-99 24 0:39:52.1 0:39:52.1 39:52/M

1 Mile Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 28, 2014

Mid Columbia Challenge 2014

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Starla Anderson Douglas PUD 253 6 9 0:10:50.5 0:11:11.3 0:00:20.8 10:50/M

2 Mia Anderson Douglas PUD 255 1 13 0:12:22.0 0:12:54.9 0:00:32.9 12:22/M

3 Ella Risdon Grant PUD 297 5 15 0:13:07.7 0:13:33.8 0:00:26.1 13:07/M

4 Alice Mohns Chelan PUD 286 6 17 0:13:41.7 0:13:58.3 0:00:16.6 13:41/M

5 Brylee Toftness Douglas PUD 318 3 19 0:15:03.2 0:15:09.7 0:00:06.5 15:03/M

6 Chloe Brandenburg Chelan PUD 260 5 23 0:15:48.8 0:16:26.4 0:00:37.6 15:48/M

7 Alexandra Brandenburg Chelan PUD 261 2 26 0:16:29.9 0:16:29.9 16:29/M

8 Allison Babcock Chelan PUD 256 5 28 0:18:07.4 0:18:23.3 0:00:15.8 18:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elise Bickford Douglas PUD 321 7 4 0:09:02.4 0:09:08.1 0:00:05.6 9:02/M

2 Cate Shearer Chelan PUD 307 7 14 0:12:53.7 0:13:12.3 0:00:18.6 12:53/M

3 Cara Lawson Grant PUD 316 7 20 0:15:03.4 0:15:10.7 0:00:07.3 15:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katie Nordt Grant PUD 291 10 7 0:09:17.6 0:09:30.8 0:00:13.2 9:17/M

2 Lilly LuBean Douglas PUD 280 10 29 0:18:31.0 0:20:12.6 0:01:41.5 18:31/M

3 Leah Lawson Grant PUD 315 10 33 0:20:43.5 0:20:52.8 0:00:09.3 20:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Samantha Waites Grant PUD 312 13 2 0:08:10.9 0:08:17.3 0:00:06.4 8:10/M

2 Meghan Waites Grant PUD 311 13 3 0:08:55.4 0:09:03.5 0:00:08.1 8:55/M

3 Mari Lawson Grant PUD 314 13 11 0:10:52.2 0:11:00.1 0:00:07.9 10:52/M

4 Gretchen Carter Douglas PUD 265 13 36 0:26:11.1 0:26:11.1 26:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sophia Nordt Grant PUD 288 16 1 0:07:12.9 0:07:15.7 0:00:02.8 7:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katherine Johnson Douglas PUD 600 31 8 0:09:37.8 0:09:50.6 0:00:12.8 9:37/M

2 Tamara Gingerich Douglas PUD 269 31 12 0:11:39.5 0:12:14.7 0:00:35.1 11:39/M

3 Edrie Risdon Grant PUD 296 34 16 0:13:07.9 0:13:34.8 0:00:26.8 13:07/M

4 Lindsey Mohns Chelan PUD 285 34 18 0:13:45.3 0:14:00.7 0:00:15.4 13:45/M

5 Megan Brandenburg Chelan PUD 258 36 22 0:15:48.6 0:16:26.5 0:00:37.8 15:48/M

6 Christy Shearer Chelan PUD 306 37 24 0:16:01.1 0:16:19.6 0:00:18.5 16:01/M

7 Bonnie Overfield Grant PUD 293 36 31 0:19:45.5 0:20:10.4 0:00:24.8 19:45/M

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Mid Columbia Challenge 2014

1 Mile Age Group Finish List

*Overall place within gender.

Saturday, June 28, 2014

Female 6 and Under

Female 7 to 9

Female 10 to 12

Female 13 to 15

Female 16 to 18

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tara Bickford Douglas PUD 322 40 5 0:09:02.4 0:09:08.1 0:00:05.6 9:02/M

2 Kim Toftness Douglas PUD 319 42 21 0:15:05.6 0:15:10.1 0:00:04.4 15:05/M

3 Susan Rott Grant PUD 299 42 30 0:19:42.8 0:20:08.8 0:00:25.9 19:42/M

4 Jennifer Sager Grant PUD 300 44 32 0:19:45.6 0:20:07.9 0:00:22.3 19:45/M

5 Suzanne Carter Douglas PUD 263 42 35 0:26:10.3 0:26:10.3 26:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Debra Anderson Douglas PUD 250 55 10 0:10:50.5 0:11:11.3 0:00:20.8 10:50/M

2 Karen Milacek Grant PUD 284 52 34 0:20:49.4 0:21:40.5 0:00:51.1 20:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy VanHoven Douglas PUD 320 62 6 0:09:15.7 0:09:20.8 0:00:05.1 9:15/M

2 Barb Thornton Douglas PUD 308 61 25 0:16:16.1 0:16:41.6 0:00:25.5 16:16/M

3 Karen LuBean Douglas PUD 278 60 37 0:38:07.2 0:39:48.7 0:01:41.5 38:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Florence Thornton Douglas PUD 310 92 27 0:16:54.7 0:17:09.4 0:00:14.6 16:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trevor King Douglas PUD 276 6 8 0:10:45.4 0:10:49.5 0:00:04.1 10:45/M

2 Gunnar Anderson Douglas PUD 254 4 11 0:12:20.9 0:12:54.4 0:00:33.5 12:20/M

3 David Mohns Chelan PUD 287 3 13 0:13:44.8 0:14:00.4 0:00:15.6 13:44/M

4 Konrad Magana Grant PUD 282 6 16 0:16:31.1 0:17:00.5 0:00:29.3 16:31/M

5 Carson Overfield Grant PUD 294 5 19 0:19:04.1 0:19:30.2 0:00:26.1 19:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hudson Sager Grant PUD 302 8 2 0:07:29.6 0:07:31.7 0:00:02.1 7:29/M

2 Brock Toftness Douglas PUD 317 7 5 0:08:34.5 0:08:37.7 0:00:03.2 8:34/M

3 Elijah King Douglas PUD 275 7 7 0:10:34.9 0:10:37.5 0:00:02.6 10:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Drake Waites Grant PUD 313 10 6 0:08:44.8 0:08:51.3 0:00:06.5 8:44/M

2 Henry King Douglas PUD 274 10 9 0:10:48.4 0:10:50.3 0:00:01.9 10:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Nordt Grant PUD 290 13 1 0:07:10.7 0:07:13.5 0:00:02.8 7:10/M

2 Jacob Carter Douglas PUD 264 15 23 0:26:11.1 0:26:11.1 26:11/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and Over

Male 6 and Under

Male 7 to 9

Male 10 to 12

Male 13 to 15
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Johnson Douglas PUD 599 31 3 0:07:58.8 0:08:09.9 0:00:11.1 7:58/M

2 Andrew Gingerich Douglas PUD 268 30 10 0:11:39.5 0:12:16.1 0:00:36.5 11:39/M

3 Erik Anderson Douglas PUD 252 31 12 0:12:22.2 0:12:55.3 0:00:33.1 12:22/M

4 Carl Brandenburg Chelan PUD 259 36 15 0:15:47.3 0:16:27.2 0:00:39.9 15:47/M

5 Jared LuBean Douglas PUD 279 30 18 0:18:31.6 0:20:14.3 0:01:42.6 18:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keith Bilodeau Grant PUD 257 40 17 0:16:42.9 0:17:12.2 0:00:29.3 16:42/M

2 Kirk Sager Grant PUD 301 46 20 0:19:09.4 0:19:31.6 0:00:22.2 19:09/M

3 Randy Overfield Grant PUD 292 40 21 0:19:45.3 0:20:09.8 0:00:24.4 19:45/M

4 Ben Carter Douglas PUD 262 44 24 0:26:13.3 0:26:13.3 26:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Leonard Anderson Douglas PUD 251 55 14 0:15:00.9 0:15:35.3 0:00:34.3 15:00/M

2 Mark Milacek Grant PUD 283 55 22 0:20:50.5 0:21:42.4 0:00:51.8 20:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bruce Thornton Douglas PUD 309 60 4 0:08:26.7 0:08:39.1 0:00:12.4 8:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sawyer Gingerich Douglas PUD 270 1 1 0:11:39.5 0:12:15.9 0:00:36.3 11:39/M

2 Harlyn Magana Grant PUD 281 99 2 0:16:42.6 0:17:12.5 0:00:29.8 16:42/M

3 Alana King Douglas PUD 273 99 3 0:38:07.7 0:39:48.2 0:01:40.5 38:07/M

4 Charolotte King Douglas PUD 277 99 4 0:39:52.1 0:39:52.1 39:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Boone Risdon Grant PUD 298 1 1 0:12:57.1 0:13:24.3 0:00:27.1 12:57/M

2 Zack Overfield Grant PUD 295 1 2 0:19:44.0 0:20:09.1 0:00:25.1 19:44/M

Stroller 1 Mile

Female 99 and Under

Male 99 and Under

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 30 to 39
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